
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18

No.
321

7
4

246
77
28
45

169
44
93

122
04
11

418
172
35
61

129

Name
Ted MICHALOS
Stefan WIESEN
Alain DEMERS
Richard NAVIN
Raymond LAFLEUR
Hugh KWOK
Yvon LEPINAY
Joe LIGHTFOOT
Andre GAGNE
Jason DI CESARE
Martin BEAUDRY
Alcide  LESSARD
Michel THIRION
Christopher RUPNIK
Robert SEARLE
Vince DI CESARE
Claude GAGNE
Michael STEPLOCK

Class

B

B

Q

B

Q

Q

Q

B

C

D

C

B

Q

D

D

D

Q

B

Hometown Nat/State

ON

ON

ON

ON

Best Tm
2:06.451
2:11.629
2:11.758
2:12.783
2:13.424
2:13.564
2:15.141
2:15.428
2:15.548
2:18.839
2:18.888
2:20.654
2:21.207
2:22.910
2:23.741
2:25.909
2:30.821

Diff

5.178

5.307

6.332

6.973

7.113

8.690

8.977

9.097

12.388

12.437

14.203

14.756

16.459

17.290

19.458

24.370

Best Spd

99.643

95.724

95.630

94.892

94.436

94.337

93.236

93.038

92.956

90.753

90.721

89.582

89.231

88.167

87.658

86.355

83.543

-

In Lap

5

5

5

4

2

1

2

5

3

3

3

3

2

5

3

1

1

0

2nd Best

2:06.754

2:12.749

2:13.104

2:12.806

2:16.584

2:13.747

2:16.243

2:17.821

2:17.668

2:19.738

2:20.032

2:21.271

2:21.358

2:23.277

2:25.835

2:27.732

3:02.296

2nd Spd

99.405

94.916

94.663

94.875

92.251

94.208

92.482

91.423

91.525

90.169

89.979

89.190

89.135

87.942

86.399

85.290

69.118

-

2nd Lap

3

4

3

5

3

5

1

6

2

4

5

1

3

3

2

5

2

0

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Grand Prix de Mirabel

VARAC

Q1 - 10:00-10:15

Qualify (15:00 Time) started at 10:03:15

Circuit ICAR 3.500 Km

7/12/2008 10:00 AM


